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Women / XS / Jr C2
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raelynn Huedepohl260
Alamo Gymnastics

9.800 10.000 9.8009.850 39.450
1T 1 1T 3 1 

1 

Kate Henrichs833
Pearland Elite

9.800 9.750 9.9509.850 39.350
1T 7 1T 1 2 

2 

Isla Brock352
Discover

9.650 9.850 9.8509.700 39.050
4 3T 5T 2 3 

3 

Catherine Rivas401
Majestic

9.500 9.850 9.7509.700 38.800
7 3T 5T 4 4 

4 

Bella Rudd364
Discover

9.700 9.900 9.6509.500 38.750
3 2 8T 5 5 

5 

Arantza Aguilar792
Stars Katy

9.600 9.850 9.5509.600 38.600
5T 3T 7 6 6 

6 

Addie Manus791
AA Gym

9.600 9.200 9.4009.750 37.950
5T 13 4 7T 7 

7 

Emily Yelin754
Katy Gymnastics

9.000 9.600 9.4009.300 37.300
13 9 10 7T 8 

8 

Maxine Leano528
WGA Texans

9.300 9.300 8.8009.800 37.200
9 11T 3 12 9 

9 

Sophia Pena634
Thornton's Gymnastic

9.100 9.650 8.7509.500 37.000
12 8 8T 13 10 

10 

Emory Stone638
Thornton's Gymnastic

9.150 9.850 8.9009.000 36.900
11 3T 12 10 11T

11T

Kamani Miller149
World Champions Cntr

9.250 9.300 9.1009.250 36.900
10 11T 11 9 11T

11T

Emma Cearley292
Pearland Elite

9.400 9.400 8.8508.950 36.600
8 10 13 11 13 

13 
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